ANDREW TRANKeL

VOICE ACTOR

andrew@andrewfrankel.com (818) 605-8839 @accentmancoaching

ANIMATION/TV

(Unannounced role)
Olukt
Ichiro

Jonny Quest, Fancy Fancy
Shadow Knight, Additional
Trex

Rock Paper Scissors
Ishura
Ranma 1/2
Jellystone!

Voices Gus the Itsy Bitsy Knight
Cuquin!

Prince of Stan, Additional Voices Scissor Seven

Singer, Additional Voices
Telepathic Radio Voice

GAMES

Wild Words
TITANS

Blue Leader: Death Star Sabotage Fortnite

Multiple Characters

Dune Awakenings

Main Villain (unannounced) Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles
Bruce Wayne as “Dawnbreaker” DC Dark Legion

Multiple Roles Dune: Awakening

Ghost Boy Hogwarts Legacy

Bard (Singer) Elder Scrolls Online
Necromorphs DeadSpace
COMMERCIALS

“How Many Licks?” Tootsie Pop

Principle VO

“Carl” the Cheesehead
Jennifer Coolidge’s Friend
McChicken Campaign VO
“Poppy” the Chicken
Principle VO

SCRIPTED PODCASTS
Multiple Characters
Multiple Characters
Multiple Characters
Multiple Characters

SKILLS

Maggi Noodles

Frigo String Cheese
Discover

McDonald’s

POPEYE’s Mascot
Wegovy Pharmaceuticals

Jon Hamm'’s “the Big Fix””
“You Have a Soft Voice”
Jason Durulo’s “Underwater”
Amazon’s “The Last City”

Singer—Harmonies, In Character = Musical Improvisation

Animal/Creature Sounds

Sound Effects Improv

Nickelodeon

Anime
Anime

Warner Bros.

Disney
HBO
Netflix

Paramount

HBO

Epic Games

Warner Bros.

Nickelodeon

DC

Warner Bros.

Brightskull
Bestheda

Motive

Accent(Coach)

2025

2025
2024-Present
2020-Present
2020-2024
2024-Present
2023

2023

2023

2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2023
2022
2022

2025-Present

2025

2022-Present

2024
2024
2024
2023

2024
2024
2023
2023
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